
Frederick Chapter of
Izaak Walton League of America.

4719 Reels Mill Road
Fredrick, MD 21704

Trainer - Ben Kelkye
ben@kelkye.com

Date Start Time End Time Course Cost
Sunday, February 25, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Youth Program

Thursday, March 7, 2024 6:30 PM 10:00 PM Hunter Safety Classroom $0.00
Friday, March 8, 2024 6:30 PM 10:00 PM Hunter Safety Classroom $0.00

Saturday, March 9, 2024 7:45 AM Finish Hunter Safety Classroom $0.00
Sunday, March 10, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Youth Program

Saturday, March 16, 2024 7:30 AM Finish RSO $175.00
Sunday, March 24, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Youth Program

Saturday, April 6, 2024 7:30:00 AM Finish Internet Field Day
Sunday, April 7, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Youth Program

Sunday, April 14, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Youth Program
Sunday, April 21, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Youth Program
Sunday, April 28, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Youth Program
Saturday, May 4, 2024 7:30:00 AM Finish Internet Field Day

Sunday, May 5, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Youth Program
Sunday, May 12, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Youth Program
Sunday, May 19, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Youth Program
Sunday, May 26, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Youth Program
Sunday, June 2, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Youth Program

Thursday, June 6, 2024 7:45 AM Finish Hunter Safety Classroom $0.00
Friday, June 7, 2024 6:30 PM 10:00 PM Hunter Safety Classroom $0.00

Saturday, June 8, 2024 6:30 PM 10:00 PM Hunter Safety Classroom $0.00
Sunday, June 9, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Youth Program

Saturday, June 15, 2024 7:30 AM Finish RSO $175.00
Sunday, June 16, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Youth Program
Saturday, July 6, 2024 7:30:00 AM Finish Internet Field Day

Saturday, August 3, 2024 7:30:00 AM Finish Internet Field Day
Sunday, August 11, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Youth Program

Saturday, August 31, 2024 Bow Hunting
Sunday, September 8, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Youth Program

Saturday, September 14, 2024 7:30 AM Finish RSO $175.00
Sunday, September 22, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Youth Program

Thursday, September 26, 2024 7:45 AM Finish Hunter Safety Classroom $0.00
Friday, September 27, 2024 6:30 PM 10:00 PM Hunter Safety Classroom $0.00

Saturday, September 28, 2024 6:30 PM 10:00 PM Hunter Safety Classroom $0.00
Saturday, October 19, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Youth Program
Saturday, October 19, 2024 7:30:00 AM Finish Internet Field Day

Sunday, October 27, 2024 12:30 PM 4:30 PM Youth Program
Saturday, November 2, 2024 7:30:00 AM Finish Internet Field Day

Sunday, November 3, 2024 7:30:00 AM Finish Internet Field Day
Saturday, December 21, 2024 7:30 AM Finish RSO $175.00

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 All Day All Day Range Closed - Chapter Clean Up
Saturday, February 10, 2024 All Day All Day Range closed - Trail clean up

** Classes from January thru March will be cancelled and rescheduled during Frederick County Snow 
Emergencies **

Contact Ben Kelkye to schedule an appointment. Cell: 301-401-6262 Email: ben@kelkye.com



Date Start Time End Time Course Cost

By Request Only Appointment Only
Wear and Carry - 16 Hour Class for 
new applicant - MD or DC $275.00

By Request Only Appointment Only Renewal - 10 Hour Class - MD or DC $225.00

By Request Only Appointment Only
MD & DC - Wear and Carry - 16 Hour 
Class for new applicant $415.00

+


